
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/4/1 Sat 192,904 59,873 252,777 
2023/4/2 Sun 184,097 62,792 246,889 
2023/4/3 Mon 159,362 57,909 217,271 
2023/4/4 Tue 146,685 46,948 193,633 
2023/4/5 Wed 113,864 33,429 147,293 
2023/4/6 Thu 102,645 33,954 136,599 
2023/4/7 Fri 112,449 38,331 150,780 
2023/4/8 Sat 124,372 45,418 169,790 
2023/4/9 Sun 119,113 36,216 155,329 
2023/4/10 Mon 96,547 32,768 129,315 
2023/4/11 Tue 95,030 32,693 127,723 
2023/4/12 Wed 95,391 33,016 128,407 
2023/4/13 Thu 96,674 33,105 129,779 
2023/4/14 Fri 125,496 39,888 165,384 
2023/4/15 Sat 133,854 44,128 177,982 
2023/4/16 Sun 122,130 35,661 157,791 
2023/4/17 Mon 94,385 31,697 126,082 
2023/4/18 Tue 92,083 30,881 122,964 
2023/4/19 Wed 92,754 31,882 124,636 
2023/4/20 Thu 93,594 31,027 124,621 
2023/4/21 Fri 119,948 36,876 156,824 
2023/4/22 Sat 131,148 42,937 174,085 
2023/4/23 Sun 123,776 37,522 161,298 
2023/4/24 Mon 93,984 31,161 125,145 
2023/4/25 Tue 92,688 30,936 123,624 
2023/4/26 Wed 95,323 32,654 127,977 
2023/4/27 Thu 98,141 32,841 130,982 
2023/4/28 Fri 122,798 39,669 162,467 
2023/4/29 Sat 129,117 44,297 173,414 
2023/4/30 Sun 120,587 40,061 160,648 

3,520,939 1,160,570 4,681,509 

117,365 38,686 156,051 

Last Update : May. 5,2023

WI-T15-00001

Monthly Total Ridership

Average Daily Transport Ridership

KRTC Transport Volume Statistics

page 1 of 1

KAOHSIUNG RAPID TRANSIT CORP.
FM-T15-0000126-01


